
Important Caddo Magnet Players’ Dates for 2017-18 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 

Parent Guild Meeting 

Thursday, September 14th 

6:00 pm.  @ Lecture Hall 
 

Monday, September 25th  

6:00 p.m. @ PAC 

 

OCTOBER 

Scene Day Audition Forms due 

Tuesday, October 3rd  

Auditions for Scene Day 

Thursday, October 5th  

4-7 p.m. in Lecture Hall 

Parent Guild Meeting 

Thursday, October 19 

6:00 p.m. in Lecture Hall 
 

Dress Rehearsal for Scene Day 

Thursday, October 19 

4-7:30 in PAC 
 

Scene Day 

Friday, October 20 

All-Day in PAC 
 

Fall Preview 

Saturday, October 28 

10:00 – noon 

In PAC, Lecture Hall and Gym 
 

Halloween Party 

Saturday, October 28 

7:00 p.m. TBA 

 

NOVEMBER 

Parent Guild Meeting 

Thursday, November 2 

6:00 p.m. in Lecture Hall 
 

Guys and Dolls 

Thursday, November 9 

6:00 p.m. in PAC 

Friday, November 10 

6:00 p.m. in PAC 

Saturday, November 11 

2:00 p.m. in PAC 

6:00 p.m. in PAC 

 

DECEMBER 

Centenary High School Festival 

Friday, December 1  

4:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 2 

9:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 3 

1:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

Parent Guild Meeting 

Tuesday, December 5 

6:00 p.m. in Lecture Hall 
 

Christmas Party 

Saturday, December 9 

7:00 p.m. @ TBA 
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JANUARY 

Parent Guild Meeting  

Thursday, January 11 

6:00 p.m.  in Lecture Hall 
 

 

Open House 

Sunday, January 27 

2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

Lecture Hall & Gym 
 

State Festival 

Friday, January 26 

All Day 

NSU 

Saturday, January 27 

Until 6:00 p.m. 

NSU 

 

Auditions for Spring Play 

Monday, January, 29 

4:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Callbacks for Spring Play 

Tuesday, January 29 

4:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

 

FEBRUARY 

Parent Guild Meeting 

Tuesday, February 6 

6:00 p.m. in Lecture Hall 

 

District Rally  

Saturday, February 24 

All day 

 

MARCH 

Parent Guild Meeting – Officer Nomination 

 

Thursday, March 8 

6:00 p.m. in Lecture Hall 
 

Spring Play  

Thursday, March 15 

6:00 p.m. in PAC 

Friday, March 16 

6:00 p.m. in PAC 

Saturday, March 17 

2:00 p.m. in PAC 

7:00 p.m. in PAC 

 

APRIL 

Parent Guild Meeting – Officer elections 

6:00 in Lecture Hall 

Broadway Nights Dress Rehearsal 

Monday, April 9 

4-7 p.m. in PAC 

 

Broadway Nights 

Tuesday, April 10 

6:00 p.m. in PAC 
 

State Rally 

Saturday, April 21 

All Day 
 

ITS induction 

Tuesday, April 24 

6:00 p.m. in PAC 
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MAY 

Senior Circle  

Tuesday, May 1 

4:00 – 7:00 p.m. in PAC 
 

Drama Banquet 

Saturday, May 5 

7:00 – 11:00 p.m. 

East Ridge Country Club 

 

Graduation 

Saturday, May 12 

TBA 

 

  

 


